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Signature Campaign

Week 1 13 - 19.11 Status: Finished

 Username Rank Post Count Start Post Count End BTC per post Total payout amount BTC address Payment status 
1 bering Legendary 4336 4367 0.0002 0.006 1GS8LcCRqHDdvWtsxsZDY4kSjqzTQFdYMM Done
2 DaddyMonsi Legenday 1820 1838 0.0002 0.0036 1GgH6aefQSnFWkwjXGxymyNu8WWTXJyyDQ Done
3 Shinpako09 Legendary 3700 3727 0.0002 0.0054 1JQ9n96VyeHJHMumkGTaeDGrqHqBEyTN9j Done
4 darkangel11 Legendary 4090 4109 0.0002 0.0038 3F981FK189zWFA9fB2oMLs7dVtcGeFJBj3 Done
5 ralle14 Legendary 4548 4567 0.0002 0.0038 38BxYnYxgrxThczK5PJpam6RsoJbG9a4AP Done
6 livingfree Hero 1106 1137 0.00015 0.0045 332faCvzCU76xTM58rEMYVryw2Ae2d9WRq Done
7 supermine . Hero 1377 1409 0.00015 0.0045 17zVShKX7WSiweM7ucyjaiBmUJfhCphDUi Done
8 Oilacris Hero 2856 2866 0.00015 0.0045 15YkxswW9unoNKP5wbLRzaRAZVJqrKyrFe Done
9 minersday Hero 795 827 0.00015 0.0045 37LujTGCrkxfm9y6MpD5tkUo7pXbdL4kAi Done

10 yvesp110 Hero 1166 1197 0.00015 0.0045 1BJsVjAt42Qhv1GUWBDzci4mLG8RohzMao Done
11 shursight Hero 849 880 0.00015 0.0045 34EszktjVqz3xtkmE5HKRFGMVTR3uEvgsv Done
12 dead_m92 Hero 606 638 0.00015 0.0045 37Zt8QAvpffkga21t1fLaM7W58Tr1jotgz Done
13 Cacingkemi Hero 1233 1264 0.00015 0.0045 1JopYX9K6QhVgZPU5hAzvf5PyvvRvrkcH5 Done
14 coolcoinz Hero 1523 1550 0.00015 - 39d51xnwEUnizE8oqtS9GAJk57cX8msg8o Waiting for the response
15 bitcoinisbest Hero 2520 2550 0.00015 0.0045 175gTedaBRghtnAsfnjAm5P3zRigCxDFQZ

0.0631
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Signature Campaign

Week 2 20.11 - 26.11 Status: Finished

 Username Rank Post Count Start Post Count End BTC per post Total payout amount BTC address Payment status 
1 bering Legendary 4367 4397 0.0002 0.006 1GS8LcCRqHDdvWtsxsZDY4kSjqzTQFdYMM Done
2 DaddyMonsi Legenday 1838 1842 0.0002 0 1GgH6aefQSnFWkwjXGxymyNu8WWTXJyyDQ Not enough posts
3 Shinpako09 Legendary 3727 3754 0.0002 0.0054 1JQ9n96VyeHJHMumkGTaeDGrqHqBEyTN9j Done
4 darkangel11 Legendary 4109 4132 0.0002 0.0046 3F981FK189zWFA9fB2oMLs7dVtcGeFJBj3 Done
5 ralle14 Legendary 4567 - 0.0002 - 38BxYnYxgrxThczK5PJpam6RsoJbG9a4AP -
6 livingfree Hero 1137 1167 0.00015 0 332faCvzCU76xTM58rEMYVryw2Ae2d9WRq Done
7 supermine . Hero 1409 1439 0.00015 0.0045 17zVShKX7WSiweM7ucyjaiBmUJfhCphDUi Done
8 Oilacris Hero 2866 2897 0.00015 0.0045 15YkxswW9unoNKP5wbLRzaRAZVJqrKyrFe
9 minersday Hero 827 846 0.00015 - 37LujTGCrkxfm9y6MpD5tkUo7pXbdL4kAi Not enough posts

10 yvesp110 Hero 1197 1228 0.00015 0.0045 1BJsVjAt42Qhv1GUWBDzci4mLG8RohzMao Done
11 shursight Hero 880 899 0.00015 - 34EszktjVqz3xtkmE5HKRFGMVTR3uEvgsv Not enough posts
12 dead_m92 Hero 638 658 0.00015 0.003 37Zt8QAvpffkga21t1fLaM7W58Tr1jotgz Done
13 Cacingkemi Hero 1264 1294 0.00015 0.0045 1JopYX9K6QhVgZPU5hAzvf5PyvvRvrkcH5 Done
14 coolcoinz Hero 1550 1577 0.00015 0.00405 39d51xnwEUnizE8oqtS9GAJk57cX8msg8o Done
15 bitcoinisbest Hero 2550 2581 0.00015 0.0045 175gTedaBRghtnAsfnjAm5P3zRigCxDFQZ Done
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Signature Campaign

Week 3 27.11 - 3.12 Status: Finished

 Username Rank Post Count Start Post Count End BTC per post Total payout amount BTC address Payment status 
1 bering Legendary 4397 4428 0.0002 0.006 1GS8LcCRqHDdvWtsxsZDY4kSjqzTQFdYMM Done
2 DaddyMonsi Legenday 1842 1863 0.0002 0.0042 1GgH6aefQSnFWkwjXGxymyNu8WWTXJyyDQ Done
3 Shinpako09 Legendary 3754 3874 0.0002 0.006 1JQ9n96VyeHJHMumkGTaeDGrqHqBEyTN9j Done
4 darkangel11 Legendary 4132 4153 0.0002 0.0042 3F981FK189zWFA9fB2oMLs7dVtcGeFJBj3 Done
5 - Legendary 0.0002 - - -
6 livingfree Hero 1167 1197 0.00015 0 332faCvzCU76xTM58rEMYVryw2Ae2d9WRq Done
7 supermine . Hero 1439 1469 0.00015 0.0045 17zVShKX7WSiweM7ucyjaiBmUJfhCphDUi Done
8 Oilacris Hero 2897 2923 0.00015 0.0039 15YkxswW9unoNKP5wbLRzaRAZVJqrKyrFe Done
9 minersday Hero 846 0.00015 - 37LujTGCrkxfm9y6MpD5tkUo7pXbdL4kAi -

10 yvesp110 Hero 1228 1260 0.00015 0.0045 1BJsVjAt42Qhv1GUWBDzci4mLG8RohzMao Done
11 shursight Hero 899 0.00015 - 34EszktjVqz3xtkmE5HKRFGMVTR3uEvgsv -
12 dead_m92 Hero 658 0.00015 - 37Zt8QAvpffkga21t1fLaM7W58Tr1jotgz -
13 Cacingkemi Hero 1294 1324 0.00015 0.0045 1JopYX9K6QhVgZPU5hAzvf5PyvvRvrkcH5 Done
14 coolcoinz Hero 1577 1603 0.00015 0.0039 39d51xnwEUnizE8oqtS9GAJk57cX8msg8o Done
15 bitcoinisbest Hero 2581 2611 0.00015 0.0045 175gTedaBRghtnAsfnjAm5P3zRigCxDFQZ Done
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Signature Campaign

Week 4 4.12 -10.12 Status: Finished

 Username Rank Post Count Start Post Count End BTC per post Total payout amount BTC address Payment status 
1 bering Legendary 4428 4458 0.0002 0.006 1GS8LcCRqHDdvWtsxsZDY4kSjqzTQFdYMM Done
2 DaddyMonsi Legenday 1863 1863 0.0002 0 1GgH6aefQSnFWkwjXGxymyNu8WWTXJyyDQ Rejected
3 Shinpako09 Legendary 3774 3790 0.0002 0 1JQ9n96VyeHJHMumkGTaeDGrqHqBEyTN9j Rejected
4 darkangel11 Legendary 4153 4183 0.0002 0.006 3F981FK189zWFA9fB2oMLs7dVtcGeFJBj3 Done
5 mirakal Legendary 5138 5192 0.0002 0.006 18TYpAFPpRTaJFL7JJ1uSRNnHM3piUkZLf Done
6 livingfree Hero 1197 1232 0.00015 0 332faCvzCU76xTM58rEMYVryw2Ae2d9WRq Done
7 supermine . Hero 1469 1499 0.00015 0.0045 17zVShKX7WSiweM7ucyjaiBmUJfhCphDUi Done
8 Oilacris Hero 2923 2953 0.00015 0.0045 15YkxswW9unoNKP5wbLRzaRAZVJqrKyrFe Done
9 Thanasis Hero 1447 1477 0.00015 0.0045 1BmohtHyKDfQEjq1jFW7tz5WG3HaJhRBtK Done

10 yvesp110 Hero 1260 1285 0.00015 0.00375 1BJsVjAt42Qhv1GUWBDzci4mLG8RohzMao Done
11 syamster Hero 1020 1046 0.00015 0.0039 1CD2CkEH3dXF9HrHjxsoop9NoupKTvw2F5 Done
12 wxa7115 Hero 2879 2909 0.00015 0.0045 1P3MdEzQy9nj8feDFLy5uRK1hTGFSv79Kd Done
13 Cacingkemi Hero 1324 1354 0.00015 0.0045 1JopYX9K6QhVgZPU5hAzvf5PyvvRvrkcH5 Done
14 coolcoinz Hero 1603 1625 0.00015 0.0033 39d51xnwEUnizE8oqtS9GAJk57cX8msg8o Done
15 bitcoinisbest Hero 2611 2644 0.00015 0.0045 175gTedaBRghtnAsfnjAm5P3zRigCxDFQZ Done
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